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Monday to Friday

LOOK FOR BUS NUMBER

Train Arrives Bomaderry Raiway Station)

BUS DEPARTS

Bomaderry Rail

TAFE Bomaderry

Shoalhaven Hospital

Stewart Place Arrive

Stewart Place Depart
Stocklands

St Anns Street / Wallace Street
Tarraba Road / Salisbury Drive

Greenwell Road / Old Southern Road

Carrington Park

Sophia Street / Sullivan Street
Peppermint Drive / Rayleigh Drive
Rayleigh Drive / Regelia Parade
Worrigee Road / Isa Road

Old Southern Road / Isa Road
Old Southern Road / Browns Road
Old Southern Road / Quinns Lane
Quinns Lane / Princes Highway
Hillcrest Avenue / Holloway Road
Park Road / Holloway Road
Community Hospital

McKay Street / Vendetta Street
Supply Street / Clipper Road
Kalandar Street / Kinghorne Street
Berry Street / Albatross Road
Berry Street / Jervis Street

Jervis Street / Shoalhaven Street
Shoalhaven Hospital

Stocklands

Stewart Place

Commonwealth Bank

TAFE Bomaderry

Bomaderry Rail

TRAIN DEPARTS
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East Nowra

Nowra - East Nowra - Community Hospital - Worrigee - Shoalhaven Hospital - Bomaderry Rail

&

7.20
7.22
7.24
7.24
7.26
7.28
7.32
7.34

7.37
7.39
7.40
7.42
7.44
7.50

7.55
8.00
8.02
8.17

&

am
7.42

8.05
8.07
8.12
8.12
8.16
8.17
8.19
8.21
8.21
8.23
8.25
8.29
8.31

8.34
8.36
8.37
8.39
8.41
8.45

8.50
9.08
9.10
9.20

&

am
9.15

9.20
9.22
9.27
9.32
9.37
9.41
9.42
9.44
9.46
9.46
9.48
9.50
9.54
9.56
9.58
10.00
10.02
10.04
10.09
10.11
10.12
10.14
10.16
10.22
10.22
10.24
10.24
10.27
10.31
10.37
10.43
10.45
11.23

&

am
10.19

10.50
10.52
10.57
11.02
11.47
11.51
11.52
11.54
11.56
11.56
11.58
12.00
12.04
12.06

12.09
12.11
12.12
12.14
12.16
12.22
12.22
12.24
12.24
12.27
12.31
12.37
12.42
12.44

1.16

pm
12.27

12.47
12.49
12.54
12.59
1.20
1.24
1.25
1.27
1.29
1.29
1.31
1.33
1.37
1.39

1.42
1.44
1.45
1.47
1.49
1.55

2.00
2.08
2.18
2.20
2.35

&

pm
4.07

4.10
4.12
4.17
4.24
4.24
4.28
4.29
4.31
4.33
4.33
4.35
4.37
4.41
4.43
4.45
4.47
4.49
4.51
4.56
4.58
4.59
5.01
5.03
5.09
5.09
5.11
5.11
5.14
5.18
5.24
5.29
5.31
6.16

&

pm
5.09

5.35
5.37
5.42
5.49
5.49
5.53
5.54
5.56
5.58
5.58
6.00
6.02
6.06
6.08

6.11
6.13
6.14
6.16
6.18
6.24
6.24

NOWRA COACHES Pty. Ltd

&

7.00
7.01
7.03
7.03
7.05
7.07
7.12
7.14
7.16
7.18
7.20
7.22
7.27
7.28
7.29
7.31
7.31
7.40
7.45
7.45
7.46
7.49
7.55
8.00

8.10
8.32

&

Saturday

am
8.16

8.25
8.35
8.40
8.45
8.50
8.52
8.53
8.55
8.55
9.00
9.01
9.04
9.05
9.06
9.07
9.07
9.08
9.13
9.13
9.15
9.18
9.18
9.24
9.35
9.35
9.36
9.39
9.45
9.50

10.00
10.31

&

am
10.24

10.30
10.40
10.45
10.45
10.50
10.53
10.55
10.55
10.56
10.58
11.00
11.02
11.04

11.06
11.06
11.07
11.08
11.08
11.15

11.20
11.30
12.29

&

pm
12.21

12.30
12.40
12.45
12.45
12.50
12.53
12.55
12.55
12.56
12.58
1.00
1.02
1.04
1.06
1.08
1.10
1.12
117
1.18
1.19
1.21
1.21
1.30
1.36
1.36
1.37
1.40
1.45
1.50

West Nowra

NOWRA COACHES Pty. Ltd

Nowra - West Nowra - Central Avenue - South Nowra - Shoalhaven Hospital - Bomaderry Rail

Train Arrives Bomaderry Raiway Station)

BUS DEPARTS

Bomaderry Rail

TAFE Bomaderry

Shoalhaven Hospital

Stewart Place Arrive

Stewart Place Depart

Stocklands

Kinghorne Street / Kalandar Street
Yalwal Road / Albatross Road
Shoalhaven Uni

Depot Road / Yalwal Road

RTA Flinders Estate

Central Avenue / Princes Highway
RTA Flinders Estate

Albatross Road / Yalwal Road
Shoalhaven Uni

Filter Road

Depot Road

Ernest Street / McDonald Avenue
McDonald Avenue / Mclean Street
Berry Street / Albatross Road
Berry Street / Jervis Street
Shoalhaven Street / Jervis Street
Shoalhaven Hospital

Stocklands

Stewart Place

Commonwealth Bank

TAFE Bomaderry

Bomaderry Ralil

TRAIN DEPARTS

&

7.25
7.27
7.30

7.31
7.32

7.33

7.35
7.43
7.45
8.17

&

am
7.42

7.50
7.52

8.00
8.00

8.04
8.05
8.10
8.15
8.20
8.25

am
9.15

9.20
9.22

9.30
9.30

9.40
9.45
9.50
9.55

10.00
10.03
10.05
10.05
10.06
10.08
10.15
10.20

11.23

&

am
10.19

10.50
10.52
10.57
11.02
11.02
11.07

11.15
11.19
11.20
11.27
11.29
11.30
11.32
11.35
11.37

11.41
11.47

12.42
12.44

&

pm
12.27

12.47
12.49
12.54
12.59
1.24
1.28

1.31
1.35
1.36
1.44
1.46
1.47
1.49
1.52
1.54
1.54
1.55
1.57
2.04
2.10

2.18
2.20
2.35

3.00
3.02
3.07
3.10
3.12

3.17
3.25
3.27
4.11

&

pm
5.09

5.35
5.37
5.42
5.49
5.49
5.53

Via
East

Nowra

6.25

6.27
6.29

&

Via
East

Nowra Nowra Nowra

7.42

7.43
7.44

7.45
7.45
7.46
7.49
7.55
8.00

8.10
8.32

&

am
8.16

8.25

8.35
8.40
8.40
8.45

Via
East

9.25

9.26
9.27
9.31
9.33
9.35
9.35
9.36
9.39
9.45
9.50

10.00
10.31
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Monday to Friday Saturday

pm
12.21

12.30

12.40
12.45
12.45
12.50

Via
East

1.33

1.34
1.35

1.36
1.36
1.37
1.40
1.45
1.50

®



